VANCOUVER

WHITECAPS
FC

# DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME (PT)
1 Saturday, March 10 Montreal Impact BC Place 3:00 p.m.
2 Saturday, March 17 Chivas USA Home Depot Center 7:30 p.m.
3 Saturday, March 24 D.C. United BC Place 7:00 p.m.
4 Saturday, March 31 Philadelphia Union PPL Park 1:00 p.m.
5 Saturday, April 7 San Jose Earthquakes Buck Shaw Stadium 5:00 p.m.
6 Wednesday, April 18 Sporting Kansas City BC Place 7:00 p.m.
7 Saturday, April 21 FC Dallas BC Place 7:00 p.m.
8 Saturday, April 28 Columbus Crew Columbus Crew Stadium 4:30 p.m.
ACC  Wednesday, May 2 FC Edmonton Commonwealth Stadium TBD

9 Saturday, May 5 San Jose Earthquakes BC Place 4:00 p.m.
ACC  Wednesday, May 9 FC Edmonton BC Place TBD

10 Saturday, May 12 New England Revolution  Gillette Stadium 4:30 p.m.
11 Saturday, May 19 Seattle Sounders FC BC Place 2:00 p.m.
12 Saturday, May 26 Portland Timbers JELD-WEN Field 7:00 p.m.
13 Sunday, June 10 Houston Dynamo BC Place 4:00 p.m.
14 Saturday, June 16 Colorado Rapids BC Place 4:00 p.m.
15 Wednesday, June 20 New York Red Bulls BC Place 8:00 p.m.
16 Saturday, June 23 LA Galaxy Home Depot Center 7:30 p.m.
17 Wednesday, July 4 Colorado Rapids Dick’s Sporting Goods Park ~ 6:30 p.m.
18 Saturday, July 7 Chivas USA Home Depot Center 7:30 p.m.
19 Wednesday, July 11 Toronto BMO Field 4:00 p.m.
20 Saturday, July 14 Chicago Fire Toyota Park 5:30 p.m.
21 Wednesday, July 18 LA Galaxy BC Place 7:00 p.m.
22 Sunday, July 22 San Jose Earthquakes BC Place 4:00 p.m.
23 Friday, July 27 Real Salt Lake Rio Tinto Stadium 6:00 p.m.
24 Saturday, August 11 Real Salt Lake BC Place 4:00 p.m.
25 Wednesday, August 15 FC Dallas BC Place 7:00 p.m.
26 Saturday, August 18 Seattle Sounders FC CenturyLink Field 1:00 p.m.
27 Saturday, August 25 Portland Timbers JELD-WEN Field 7:30 p.m.
28 Saturday, September 1 LA Galaxy Home Depot Center 7:00 p.m.
29 Saturday, September 15 FC Dallas FC Dallas Stadium 5:30 p.m.
30 Sunday, September 23 Colorado Rapids BC Place 4:30 p.m.
31 Saturday, September 29 Seattle Sounders FC BC Place 6:00 p.m.
32 Wednesday, October 3 Chivas USA BC Place 7:00 p.m.
3 Sunday, October 21 Portland Timbers BC Place 4:00 p.m.
34 Saturday, October 27 Real Salt Lake Rio Tinto Stadium 6:00 p.m.

HEDULE

[ ] HOME GAMES

Television: Broadcasts will be
confirmed shortly

Radio: All matches will be broadcast live on
TEAM 1410 sports radio and teamradio.ca

Mobile: All regular season Whitecaps FC
matches will be available live on Bell
mobile phones

Online: All regular season Whitecaps FC
matches will be available live on MatchDay
Live, except TSN and TSN2 matches, which
will be available after 48 hours

Video, audio feeds, and highlights available
on whitecapsfc.com

Note: 2012 Nutrilite Canadian Championship
matches will be confirmed shortly

> Times and dates are subject to be changed
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